

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 11350/2022

Mangal Chand Saini S/o Shri Gopi Ram

-----Petitioner

Versus

The State Of Rajasthan

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Dharam Veer Tholia
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Harsh Vardhan Shekhawat Ms. Shikha Sharma for Mr. GS Gill, AAG

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AVNEESH JHINGAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE UMA SHANKER VYAS

Order

26/11/2024

Put up after eight weeks.

Pleadings, if any, be completed in the meantime.

(UMA SHANKER VYAS),J

(AVNEESH JHINGAN),J