

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 11350/2022
CNR: RJHC020597532022 | URN: CW / 22161U / 2022

Mangal Chand Saini S/o Shri Gopi Ram
-----Petitioner

Versus

The State Of Rajasthan
-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Dharam Veer Tholia
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Surya Pratap Singh Rajawat Mr. Yadvendra Patel Ms. Ritu Mishra for Mr. G.S. Gill, AAG

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN MONGA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHUTOSH KUMAR

Order

05/08/2026

Post this matter for arguments on 15.09.2026.

(ASHUTOSH KUMAR),J	(ARUN MONGA),J
---------------------------	-----------------------